8/01/2024
CTTC Storm Rebuild

CHANGE ORDER

CTTC Storm Rebuild
CHANGE ORDER NO: 09 NTP Date: 6/2/2021
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 8/1/24
Contractor: The Roof Co. Waco, LLC

Architect/ Engineer:  Trenton Jacobs

EXPLANATION:
1. Time Extension

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. Awaiting sub-contractor to finish electrical work.

Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law) 8.9 %

RECOMMENDED BY:

AUStin Montgomery Austin Montgomery (Sep 3, 2024 08:56 CD Sep 3’ 2024
Contractor’s Printed Name Signature Date
REVIEWED BY:

-
Trenton Jacobs //,L{ 4 /g Sep 5,2024
Architect/ Engineer Name Signature Date
Change Order Form Page 1 of 2 0509-24-1042-01

Form rev. 02/24 P565



8/01/2024
CTTC Storm Rebuild

ACCEPTED BY:
Angel Gomez

Owner’s Representative

Change Order Form
Form rev. 02/24

An;el Goiez (S& 5,2024 08:00 CDT)

Signature

Page 2 of 2

Sep 5,2024

Date

0509-24-1042-01
P565



